

:  
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 425 OF 2003  
ITEM NO. 62 COURT NO. 3 SECTION XIV

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition (C) NO. 425/2003 in Cont. Petn. (C) No. 248/2001 in  
C.A. No. 560/1998

ASHUTOSH GOUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RANI

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. N.K. Sahoo, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice and list after the service is complete.  
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER