

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 425 OF 2003  
ITEM NO. 63 COURT NO. 3SECTION XIV

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition (C) No. 425/2003 in  
Contempt Petition (C) No. 248/2001 in Civil Appeal No. 560/1998

ASHUTOSH GOUR Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RANI Respondent (s)

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.334/2004 in Contempt Petition (C) No. 248/2001 in  
Civil Appeal No. 560/1998 (FOR PREL. HEARING)  
[VED PRAKASH VS. RAMESH SWAMY & ORS.]

Date : 08/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)  
in CC 425/03Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

in CC 334/04Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.  
For M/s MAP & CO., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

KALYANI  
(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER