

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 425 OF 2003
ITEM NO. 60COURT NO. 1SECTION XIV

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (C) No. 425/2003 in Cont. Pet. (C) No. 248/2001 in
C.A. No. 560/1998

ASHUTOSH GOUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RANI

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.334/2004 in Cont. Pet. (C) No. 248/2001 in CA No.560/1998

Date : 01/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)Mr.Manish Goswami, adv.
for M/s. MAP & Co. Advs.

Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, adv.

For Respondent(s)Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, adv.
Mr. N.K.Sahoo, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K.Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within four weeks.

Liberty to the contemnors to file additional documents within the same time.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master