

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.425/2003 IN CONMT.PET.(C) 248/2001 IN C.A.NO.560/1998

ASHUTOSH GOUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANI

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 334 of 2004 in CONMT.PET.(C)NO.248/2001 IN C.A.NO.560/1998

(To be listed as last item)

Date: 18/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr.Varun Goswami, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Manish Goswami, Adv.

for M/s. Map & Co., Adv.

Mr.Rakesh K.Khanna, Adv.

Dr.Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The contempt petitions are dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veer

a Verma)

Court Master

Court

Master